MSL8
AREA & SITE LIGHTING
Delivered Lumens:
6,600 – 61,000 lumens (depending on configuration - see lumen
chart for accurate lumen ratings) - replaces up to 1000W Metal
Halide.
Wattage:
CCT Adjustable 100W – 400W LED System

Note: Specifications subject to change without notice. Actual performance
may vary depending on installation environment and operating conditions.
All values are design or typical values, measured under laboratory conditions
at 25°C (±5°C).
MODEL FINISH PERFORMANCE* KELVIN TYPE OPTIONS
*Shown @ 100% Power, 5000K, Type V
Model
MSL8
Finish
DB - Dark Bronze
BL - Black
AS - Anodized Silver
WH- White
CC - Custom Color
Performance(MSL8M)
LED100 - 100W LED 15,600 Lms
LED140 - 140W LED 21,000 Lms
LED180 - 180W LED 25,200 Lms
Performance(MSL8L)
LED250 - 250W LED 34,500 Lms
LED300 - 300W LED 42000 Lms
LED400 - 400W LED 60,000 Lms
Kelvin
30 - 30K
40 - 40K
50 - 50K